94000078920

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<u> </u>	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<u> </u>	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		(Business Entity Name)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		(Document Number)
	Certified Coples	Certificates of Status
Office Use Only	Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
		Office Use Only



U2/10/04--01043--013 **35.00

04 FEB 10 AM 10: 54 -5 RECEIVED 04 FEB 10 PM 12: 12 AUASSEE E FILED

C. Ceuillistie FEB 1 0 2004

EXPRESS CORPORATE FILIN Requestor's Nam 1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD Address	e	
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	(305) 444-4994	
City/State/Zip	Phone #	
	OFFICE USE ONLY	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & I	DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):	
1. POWER Dollar (Corporation Name)	COrporation (Document #)	
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
3. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	. .
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	·
Walk in Pick up t Mail out Will wait		
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	_
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/	
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	

Other

٢

Examiner's Initials

...

.__. .

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

____POWER_DOLLAR CORPORATION_

(Present name) Doc. # P94000078920 Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statues, this corporation adopts The following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, Added or deleted)

ARTICLE IX: Added: Rodolfo Martinez JR-----President Address: 1900 Sunset Harbour Dr 1415 Miami Beach FL 33139-1436 Deleted: Rodolfo Martinez-----President Address: 1900 Sunset Harbour Dr 1415 Miami Beach FL 33139-1436

ARTICLE X: Added: Rodolfo Martinez JR 250 Shares-----\$1.00-----\$250.00 Value

Deleted: Rodolfo Martinez

ARTICLE XI: Added:No sale of the actions shall be made without the rest of the members giving their conformity in writing.

SECOND:	If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation
	Have issued shares, provisions for implementing this amendment if not
	Contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption:02/06/2004

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

X The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes Cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each Voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by _____."

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without Shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder Action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this_06_day of_February, 2004
Signature +
(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors,
President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)
/ OR
(By a director if adopted by the directors)
OR
(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)
Juan Carlos Fernandez
Typed or printed name

V.President Title